
Fall 2021 Grade Report

Rank Chapter  Term GPA # of Members Deans List Provost List
1 Phi Alpha Delta 3.674 65 47 19
2 Zeta Phi Eta 3.628 38 29 7
3 Phi Sigma Sigma 3.601 64 45 8
4 Alpha Phi Omega 3.565 73 49 17
5 Delta Phi Epsilon 3.534 61 40 15
6 Phi Delta Epsilon 3.520 53 31 10

All Coed Organizations 3.518 274 169 56
All PFC 3.518 274 169 56

7 Delta Gamma 3.514 68 41 12
8 Alpha Phi 3.493 67 39 5

All NPC 3.486 366 218 51

9 Delta Phi Omega 3.473 11 6 3
All Sororities 3.465 387 226 54

10 Phi Delta Theta 3.459 27 18 1
11 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.430 57 28 7

All Greek 3.405 751 440 114
All UG Female Avg 3.340 3425 0 0

12 Alpha Theta Beta 3.289 49 25 4
13 Alpha Kappa Psi 3.287 16 6 1

All Undergraduate Avg 3.250 6004 0 0

14 Pi Lambda Phi 3.151 14 4 0
All UG Male Avg 3.150 2579 0 0

15 Delta Sigma Theta 3.114 3 0 0
All MFSC 3.062 22 8 3

16 Theta Tau 3.036 29 7 2
All IFC 3.009 134 45 4
All Fraternities 3.001 135 45 4

17 Phi Kappa Theta 2.994 29 6 2
18 Pi Kappa Alpha 2.982 21 9 0

19 Delta Chi 2.756 29 7 1

20 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.738 10 1 0
21 Alpha Kappa Alpha 2.594 4 1 0
22 Sigma Gamma Rho 2.476 3 1 0
23 Tau Epsilon Phi 2.227 4 0 0

Organizations wth less than 3 Members
- Alpha Phi Alpha * 1 * *

All Fraternities & Sororities
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Chapter
Delta Chi 6 3.063 23 2.675 29 2.756
Phi Delta Theta 0 #DIV/0! 27 3.459 27 3.459
Phi Kappa Theta 0 #DIV/0! 29 2.994 29 2.994
Pi Kappa Alpha 0 #DIV/0! 21 2.982 21 2.982
Pi Lambda Phi 3 2.993 11 3.194 14 3.151
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 0 #DIV/0! 10 2.738 10 2.738

Tau Epsilon Phi 0 * 4 2.227 4 2.227
All IFC 9 3.040 125 3.006 134 3.009

Chapter
Alpha Kappa Alpha 0 #DIV/0! 4 * 4 2.594
Alpha Phi Alpha 0 ^ 1 * 1 *
Delta Phi Omega 0 #DIV/0! 11 3.473 11 3.473
Delta Sigma Theta 0 * 3 3.114 3 3.114
Sigma Gamma Rho 0 * 3 2.476 3 2.476
All MFSC 0 #DIV/0! 22 3.062 22 3.062

Chapter
Alpha Epsilon Phi 7 3.471 50 3.424 57 3.430
Alpha Phi 0 #DIV/0! 67 3.493 67 3.493
Alpha Theta Beta 6 3.180 43 3.305 49 3.289
Delta Gamma 0 #DIV/0! 68 3.514 68 3.514
Delta Phi Epsilon 7 3.143 54 3.585 61 3.534
Phi Sigma Sigma 0 #DIV/0! 64 3.601 64 3.601
All NPC 20 3.269 346 3.498 366 3.486

Chapter
Alpha Kappa Psi 0 #DIV/0! 16 3.287 16 3.287
Alpha Phi Omega 27 3.610 46 3.538 73 3.565
Phi Alpha Delta 2 * 63 3.665 65 3.674
Phi Delta Epsilon 0 #DIV/0! 53 3.520 53 3.520
Theta Tau 3 3.659 26 2.964 29 3.036
Zeta Phi Eta 0 #DIV/0! 38 3.628 38 3.628
All PFC 32 3.636 242 3.503 274 3.518

*less than 3 members
^no members

New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Multiculutral Fraternity & Sorority Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Panhellenic Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Professional Fraternity Council

Interfraternity Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership
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